

SOC. COOPERATIVA s.r.l.

Via Valle Scura, 9 – 17048 S. Pietro D'Olba – Urbe (SV)

Tel. 019/72.60.79 - P. IVA: 01076240090

## **CARAVANS RENTAL FEES FOR OUR CAMPING'S**

YEARS 2006 (prices include taxes)

Advanced deposit 30% at the reservation

Daily rate each person (high season – outdoor swimming-pool)	€	13.00
Daily rate each person (low season – swimming-pool not available)	€	9.50
Daily rate each child 5-12 years (high season)	€	9.50
Daily rate each child 5-12 years (low season)	€	6.50
Weekly rate each person (high season)	€	85.00
Weekly rate each child 5-12 years (high season)	€	65.00
Weekly rate each person (low season)	€	55.00
Weekly rate each child 5-12 years (low season)	€	35.50
Weekly rate 4 people (high season)	€	295.00
Weekly rate 4 people (low season)	€	200.00
Monthly rate JUNE or SEPTEMBER	€	690.00
Monthly rate JULY or AUGUST	€ 1	1160.00
Whole season (max 4 people)	€ 1	1660.00
Deposit (to be refund at the end of the stay)	€	150.00
Entrance child under 5 years (high and low season)		FREE

The rates include: water and electric power, first vehicle parking, hot water in washbasins and showers, entrance to swimming-pool camping's, soccer field and bowls lane, ricreative club.

## **RATES WITH OWN VEHICLES**

YEAR 2006 (prices include taxes)

Entrance 1 adult (high season – outdoor swimming-pool)	€	7.30
Entrance 1 adult (low season – swimming-pool not available)	€	5.30
Entrance 1 child 5-12 years (high season)	€	4.30
Entrance 1 child 5-12 years (low season)	€	3.20
Tent (high season)	€	4.20
Tent (low season)	€	2.70
Camper or caravan (high season)	€	7.30
Camper or caravan (low season)	€	5.30
Electric power	€	2.15
Car or motorcycle	€	2.15
Rimessaggio giornaliero	€	1.60
Monthly rate JUNE or SEPTEMBER	€	625.00
Monthly rate JULY or AUGUST	€	985.00
Whole season (max 4 people)	€	1355.00
Entrance child under 5 years (high and low season)		FREE

The rates include: water and eletric power, first vehicle parking, hot water in washbasins and showers, entrance to swimming-pool camping's, soccer field and bowls lance, recreative club.